COUNCIL — 12 December 2006

ltem 7

COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 1 NOVEMBER 2006
AND 12 DECEMBER 2006
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Committee

Policy, Finance & Strategic
Performance

Environmental Services
Leisure, Tourism & Heritage

Licensing

Review

Planning Policy & Transportation
Development Control

Review

Policy, Finance & Strategic
Performance

Appeals
Appeals

7.1

Date

7 November 2006

14 November 2006
16 November 2006

20 November 2006

21 November 2006
28 November 2006
30 November 2006
5 December 2006

7 December 2006

8 December 2006

11 December 2006

Minute

376-381

382-390
391-398

399-401

402-403

404-

Report
Attached
(7.4.1-
7.4.79)



