COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 1 NOVEMBER 2006 AND 12 DECEMBER 2006

	Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minute</u>	
(1)	Policy, Finance & Strategic Performance	7 November 2006	376-381	
(2)	Environmental Services	14 November 2006	382-390	
(3)	Leisure, Tourism & Heritage	16 November 2006	391-398	
(4)	Licensing	20 November 2006	399-401	Report Attached (7.4.1- 7.4.79)
(5)	Review	21 November 2006	402-403	
(6)	Planning Policy & Transportation	28 November 2006	404-	
(7)	Development Control	30 November 2006		
(8)	Review	5 December 2006		
(9)	Policy, Finance & Strategic Performance	7 December 2006		
(10)	Appeals	8 December 2006		
(11)	Appeals	11 December 2006		